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BIB

1216
1217
1214
1212
5016
1174
1071

1203
2022
1100
1168
1182
1061
1064
1123
1073
1201
1154
1169
1118
1170
1119
1132
1131
1076
1121

1088

1167
5113
1180
1209
1134
1031
1175

1080

1098
1112

1018

1005
1104
1199

ATHLET

AHMHTPAKHX ANAPEAZ
20OYKOYAHZ AAEZANAPOZ
ZEIMNEKAKHZ KQONZTANTINOZ
ZKOYAAPIKHZ TPHIMOPHZ
MAMAAHMHTPIOY NIKOZ
MAKPHX METPOX

2ATAPH KATEPINA
AAIKANIQTH ZO®IA
TZATZAKHZ KONXTANTINOZX
KAMAPINOY AQYIZA
KAMOLINOS NIKOLAOS
KQONZTANTOIMNOYAOZ NIKOAAZ
MATIAYAAZ XAPHZ
OIKONOMOY AIONYZHX
AAMAZKOZ MNQPIrox
KABAKOIOYAQY PENA
ZOTPA®IAHY NIKONAAZ
TPOIZHZ PAAANHZ
APAMITINOY IQANNA
KONZTAY KONZTANTINOX
AETTAYTAZ ANTONHZ
KQTOYAAZ AEQNTAAL
XPIZTO®IAHZ NIKOAAOZ
XPIZTOAOYAQY IQANNHZ
XPIZTOAOYAOY NIKOAAOZ
KQONZTANTAKOZ MANATQTHZ
TZAMNEKHZ OPEXTHX

ANIPEPHE AHMHTPIOX

KYPITZHZ XTAYPOX
MATTANTQNIOY XTAGHZ
MMNOYNTOBAZ AHMHTPHZ
XAPANAMIMIAOY MAPTAPITA
FEQPIOMOYAOY KATEPINA
NTOYPOI'IANNHZ KONZTANTINOZ
MAAAKOZX TrEQPTIOZ

AEATZIAHEZ AHMHTPIOZ

ZAXINOTAQY ZTE®ANIA
2TAMATAKH MAPOA
STEFANOUDAKIS GEORGIOS

DIMITRIOS

KIKHZ BAZINAEIOZ
AHAONHZ ANTONIOX
2TAOOIOYAOZ MNQProz
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CLUB

ag

Trviol dpopeig

RAFINA RUNNERS

RAFINA RUNNERS
RAFINA RUNNERS
RAFINA RUNNERS
RAFINA RUNNERS

RAFINA RUNNERS

AGAHTIKH ENQ>H
AZTYNOMIKQON EAAAAOZ

RAFINA RUNNERS

RAFINA RUNNERS

AOGAHTIKH ENQZH
AZTYNOMIKQN EAAAAOZ

RAFINA RUNNERS

ZYANOTOZ TPITAIANQN
PAGHNAX

TIME

00:34:33.469
00:34:33.650
00:34:54.199
00:36:14.629
00:37:02.209
00:38:10.309
00:38:35.119
00:38:44.810
00:39:29.538
00:39:49.099
00:40:01.579
00:40:33.829
00:40:36.890
00:40:48.649
00:40:51.950
00:40:54.560
00:41:08.089
00:41:16.849
00:41:48.890
00:42:21.949
00:42:35.720
00:43:21.020
00:43:21.439
00:43:30.140
00:43:32.454
00:43:32.990
00:44:02.119

00:44:07.039

00:44:14.059
00:44:24.860
00:44:27.109
00:44:30.890
00:44:45.289
00:44:55.579
00:45:20.209

00:45:23.359

00:46:16.669
00:46:27.559

00:46:49.489

00:46:49.639
00:46:51.739
00:46:56.660



OR
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

65

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

CR
34
10
35
36
37
38
39
11
40
41
42
12
43

44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

53

54
13
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
14
62
63
15
16
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

BIB

1194
1050
1111
1165
1038
2012

1190

1140
1135
2004
1126
1103
1196

1084

1015
1006
1128
1029
1074
2009
1108
1159

1085

1133
1125
1148
1116
1068
1205
1096
1164
1072
1163
1191
2017
1117
1183
1053
1137
1067
1181
1037
1027
1130

ATHLET

TAITHZ ANAPEAZ
AITEAONOYAOY EAENH
MPHIOPIAAHE AHMHTPHZX
KONTIZAZ ANAXTAZIOX
AENTZOZ AHMHTPIOZ
TZIAPAZ KONZTANTINOZX
MOTZIOZ IQANNHZ
AMNOZTONIAQY AITEAIKH
FEPAZIMIAHZ EYAITEAOZ
NAETAKHZ ANAPEAX
MYAQBAZX ZIMTYPIAQN
MOLT KORNELIA

2IANOZ KQZTAZ

BAZIAEIAAHZ XYMEQN

MAXTEAAZ AANIHA
ZOYTIANNHZ ANAXTAZIOZ
MAPATKOYAAKHZ XTEAIOZ
KOPQNAIOZ AIONYZHX
TORNAGHI PAOLO
MANAPAKHZ TOAHZ
MAMNAIQANNOY rEQPTI0%
OQOMAAAKHZ LTPATOX

AAE=O0OlOYAOZ NANATQTHZ

BPETTAZ IQANNHZX
2ANTOPINAIOY ZTAYPO'YAA
FKEKAZ ©ANOZ

BAZIAEIOY XPHZTOZXZ
AOKOYTZIAHZ MANATMQTHX
®OYNTHZ MANATIQTHZ
NOTZAPHZ AHMHTPHZX
KONOMH ANTONHZX
XAAMIMOYTAKHZ BAZIAHE
KAPATZA AANAH
MOYAQOINOYAOZ IOANNHX
ZKAPAATOZ TQPIoz
MNAPTZQTA ANAPOMAXH
MATAAE=IOY MANQPAIA
AAE=ANAPOZX XIMHZ

MARIC NEBOJSA
XPYZANOOIMOYAOZ ®AIAQN
NOYZIOZ AHMHTPHZ
MAPNEPHZ ANAZTAXIOX
MATMAKQNZTANTINOY ANAPEAX
METPOYAIAZ TQPIrOx

GEN CAT
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CLUB

MPOTYTIO PA®GHNAZ
RAFINA RUNNERS

RAFINA RUNNERS

RAFINA RUNNERS
TeAunoodg

AOAHTIKH ENQZH
AZTYNOMIKQN EAANAAOZ

MONOZ MOY TPEXQ
ANE=APTHTOZX
RAFINA RUNNERS

PPG

AGAHTIKH ENQZH
AZTYNOMIKQN EAAAAOZ

RAFINA RUNNERS
RAFINA RUNNERS

RAFINA RUNNERS

RAFINA RUNNERS

Optima running team
MANAIZTIKOXZ PAOHNAX
RAFINA RUNNERS

TIME

00:46:59.269
00:47:01.040
00:47:06.169
00:47:10.760
00:47:12.679
00:47:22.790
00:47:38.030
00:47:42.229
00:47:47.509
00:47:47.720
00:47:51.799
00:47:53.269
00:47:58.789

00:47:58.969

00:48:01.009
00:48:03.349
00:48:04.759
00:48:12.380
00:48:12.410
00:48:13.729
00:48:19.399
00:48:20.209

00:48:25.879

00:48:27.229
00:48:27.739
00:48:29.389
00:48:35.149
00:48:35.749
00:48:53.719
00:49:16.640
00:49:16.729
00:49:19.759
00:49:28.670
00:49:32.989
00:49:33.319
00:49:49.279
00:49:53.869
00:50:03.229
00:50:08.029
00:50:09.499
00:50:22.790
00:50:23.000
00:50:29.060
00:50:36.589



OR
87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

CR
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
17
18
94
19
95
96
97
20
21
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

BIB

1150
1032
1057
1070
2026
1007
1142
1206
2003
1198
1056
1187
2027
1208
1063
1077
1156
1095
1002
1028
1023
2006
2005
1200
1048
1188
1204
1210
1055
1092
1141
1091
1026
1129
1110
1120
1039
1024
1139
1147
1146
1207
1127
1113
1115

ATHLET

AANIHAIAN AEBON
AIAMANTOYPOZ NMAYAOZ
MARKOPOULOS PANOS
KYPIAKOIMOYAOZ HAIAZ
TZOMIMANAKHZ MANOZX
KQXTAKHZ API'YPHX
BATZITXHZ NIKOAAOZ
®QTEINOX EAEYOEPIOX
MANAIOMNOYAOX XTAYPOX
2TAGEAOZ MANATQTHX
2KIAAAZ KONZTANTINOZ
MAXTPAZ AEQNTAAZ
NATAPEMOZ I'QPIroz
XAPANAMITIAHE TPHIOPHX
KYPIAZHZ ATTENOX
KQONXTANTEAZ TEQPT10%
ZEPBAX KONXZTANTINOZX
PERIDIS VASILEIOS
KAAWHZ EMMANOYHA
TZABEANAZ MAYNOZ
ZOIPAGIAHE ANAPEAX
KQXTAPAKHZ AHMHTPHZ
APANKIAHZ ZABBAZ
Z®YPH MANTQ
NAMIAAAPIOY MIMIKA
MAXTPAZ NTKOXZ

TZIFTKA A®POAITH
XAPAAAIAZ AHMHTPHZ
®QTOZ AHMHTPIOZ
MOZXOIANNHZ EMMANOYHA
AZKEMIAOY BAZIAIKH
ABPAMIAQY KAAAIOMH
A®POYZ=ENIAHZ TIQPIroz
MAKPHZ IQANNHZ
POYMIOIAQY XPHZTOZX
METPOYAIAZ TIQPIO%
PARASKEVOPOULOS DIMITRIOS
AHMOTIOYAOZ KYPIAKOX
AKOIMIAN MTKAEA
FKEKAZ NMANNHZ
FNANNAKEAOZ ®¢QTIOX
PQOTEINOZ XTEAIOZ
FEQPIIAAHZ NIKOAAOZ
MANAAHZ TQPTIoz
2|AZ0%Z AHMHTPIOX
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CLUB

TO XAMOGELO TOY PAIDIOY

MANAIZTIKOXZ PAOHNAX

ABANTIKOG GUAOYOG T{ouvTO

Freaks Trail Run Club

Freaks Trail Run Club

RAFINA RUNNERS
RAFINA RUNNERS
RAFINA RUNNERS
INDIVIDUAL
ANE=APTHTOZX

RAFINA RUNNERS
RAFINA RUNNERS
RAFINA RUNNERS

TIME

00:50:37.129
00:50:52.519
00:50:58.759
00:51:03.350
00:51:16.460
00:51:27.379
00:51:27.589
00:51:27.709
00:52:10.999
00:52:11.029
00:52:56.330
00:53:10.729
00:53:16.218
00:53:31.999
00:53:55.759
00:54:16.579
00:54:18.139
00:54:21.229
00:54:21.889
00:54:33.439
00:54:38.630
00:54:40.189
00:54:40.670
00:54:43.009
00:54:43.760
00:55:01.009
00:55:06.140
00:55:20.239
00:55:28.850
00:55:40.550
00:55:53.299
00:56:05.899
00:56:22.880
00:56:51.799
00:56:52.430
00:56:52.520
00:57:00.289
00:57:00.889
00:57:13.280
00:57:16.729
00:57:34.400
00:57:39.379
00:57:46.879
00:57:47.150
00:57:53.599



OR
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

159

160

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

170

171
172
173
174

CR
22
111
112
113
23
114
24
115
116
117
118
119
25
120
121
122
26
27
28
29
123
124
30
125
126
127
31

128

129

130
131
32
33
132
133
34
134
35

135

36
37
136
137

BIB

1114
1046
1019
1049
1051
1030
1122
1177
2028
1172
1184
1001
1197
1011
1094
1047
1218
1036
1099
1035
1107
2013
1041
1040
1052
1102
1192

1083

1081

1065
1101
1157
1152
1171
1069
1151
1033
1034

1087

1012
1042
1136
1004

ATHLET
NOYAH AHAA

CHRYSOULAS XRHSTOS
AHMHTPOIMNOYAOZ AAEZANAPOZ
APOPAAITENOZ
XPIZTINAAPOPA
NTINAOYPO PIKAPNTO
BAITZH ZO®IA
MAZTPOI'IANNHZ ©OEOAQPOX
KATMNIZAKHZ AHMHTPHZ
NIOPATOZ EMMANOYHA
MATMANIKOAAQY MANOZ
MONTEZANTOZ XPHZTOX
2[TYPOY KONZTANTINA
BARRY PHILIP
MATMAITEAHX NIKONAOZ
MAMAAOMNOYAOZ BAZIAHZ
BAAXAKH KATEPINA
KONTOYAH XTYAIANH
NIKOAAIAH EIPHNH
KQONZTANTINIAH ZOO®IA
ASPROGIANNIS ALEXIOS
ANIKAKOZ NIKONAAOZ

TSIRONI EFI

SKOTIS GIORGOS
KRAVARITIS CHRISTOS
TZONHZ MANATQTHZ
PAGAHAEAENA

KYPATZHZ ©QMAX

TPIANTADGYAAOINOYAOZ IOANNHZ

AIAKATOZ ZQTHPHX
AHMHTPIOY KQNZTANTINOX
ZHKOY OIAIMMIA
AHMHTPIAAQY AIKATEPINH
NIODAI O TAZIAPXHZ
ANTQONATOZ MAPIOX
AHMANTQNH EAEYOEPIA
DIMITROPOULOS GEORGE
IORDANOGLOU DESPINA

TZENEKIAHZ NIKOAAOX

2EBAAAH EAENA
NOTAPOITOYAQY XPIZTINA

NAMAI KEBIN

KAZAZ MNAPAZKEYAZ

GEN CAT
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CLUB

RAFINA RUNNERS

TEAMHZ20%

RAFINA RUNNERS

aBANTIKOG cUANOYOG T{OUVTO

AGAHTIKH ENQ>H
AZTYNOMIKQON EAAAAOZ

AGAHTIKH ENQZH
AZTYNOMIKQN EANAAOZ

elite soccer training
AHMOZ NMAAAHNHZ

AGAHTIKH ENQZH
AZTYNOMIKQN EANAAOZ

RAFINA RUNNERS
ANE=APTHTOX

TIME

00:57:53.601
00:57:57.110
00:58:04.939
00:58:30.109
00:58:30.169
00:58:31.820
00:58:35.809
00:58:40.669
00:58:43.729
00:58:48.889
00:58:55.249
00:59:01.549
00:59:01.759
00:59:29.749
00:59:44.449
00:59:44.659
00:59:46.550
00:59:51.589
01:00:11.029
01:00:18.290
01:00:22.219
01:00:34.700
01:00:39.169
01:00:40.130
01:00:40.580
01:00:43.250
01:00:47.089

01:00:48.614

01:00:48.735

01:01:49.039
01:01:49.790
01:01:58.939
01:01:59.449
01:02:42.470
01:04:10.819
01:04:12.049
01:04:47.839
01:04:47.900

01:05:07.161

01:05:32.749
01:05:56.420
01:05:56.630
01:06:03.169



OR
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
186
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

CR
138
38
39
40
41
139
42
140
43
44
45
141
141
143
144
46
47
48
145
146
49
50
147
51
52
148
149

BIB

1138
1075
1066
1008
1158
1155
5176
1013
1106
1149
1090
1079
1093
1105
2019
1025
1044
1054
1166
1058
1059
1010
1078
1016
1161
1045
1124

ATHLET

AITEAOY AHMHTPHZ
PIZOY ANNA

2YPIFOY ANOH
2MYPOIOYAQY MIETTY
OEOAQPAKOY AHMHTPA
ZAMANHZ MNETPOZ
KAZZOY MAPIA

DINOZ METPOX
KARAKOULAKI IOANNA
Mroy BAzIAIKH

MMNOYTA BAZIAIKH
MOPTAPAKHZX IQANNHX
TPIXAKHZ KONZTANTINOZ
ROYNTAS SOFOKLIS
MAMAGEOAQPOY IQPIroz
PETROU GIOTA

MAPOYAH MAPIA
BPETTOY IAKQBINA
KONTOIO'YPHZ BAZIAEIOZ
KAKAAHZ AGANAZIOZ
KAKAAH ANOOYAA

KATZH EAENH
AHMOTOYAOZ NANATIQTHZ
KONTOINOYAOY AGHNA
KAPATKIOYAE BAZIAIKH
NAAOTOYAOZ XPHZTOX
XPYZOXOIAHZ TQPIroz

GEN CAT
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CLUB

Freaks Trail Run Club

Freaks Trail Run Club

ATP TRAINING TEAMHZ20%

HPE RUNNING
RAFINA RUNNERS

TIME

01:06:03.319
01:06:14.989
01:06:15.559
01:06:17.599
01:06:18.680
01:06:29.659
01:06:31.849
01:06:33.134
01:07:04.609
01:07:07.041
01:07:09.679
01:07:10.069
01:07:10.069
01:07:10.099
01:07:16.039
01:08:12.919
01:09:49.580
01:10:03.769
01:13:00.050
01:13:24.889
01:13:26.389
01:13:41.516
01:13:55.879
01:15:22.369
01:15:22.489
01:16:01.729
01:52:16.753



